WARD- 27, THAKDARI BAIDYA PARA, P.O.- KRISHNAPUR, P.S.- NEW TOWN, KOLKATA- 700102

Assessee Number: 042784

Assessee Information

Receipt Information [2024-2025]

Receipt Date: 22/02/2025

BMC Transaction No.: BMC-PT/24-25/0458260

Receipt No.: 113658928560

Receipt Amount

632.00

Amount in words: Rupees  Six Hundred Thirty Two  only

Quarter Payment Status

4th PAID

Payment Mode: Online Payment

Assessment-Collection Department, BMC Printed On: 22/02/2025 12:55:36

BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
HQ-POURA BHAVAN, FD-415A, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700106

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP